
 
  

GMG Italy Event Programme 
 

Sunday 16th April 
  

 

Day of Arrival (for some teams) 
 

Teams will be greeted at the school by their host families and taken home  
 

Times are different, as teams will arrive throughout the day   
 

Monday 17 th April 
 

8:30 
 

9:00 
 

12:00 
 

13:00 
 

16:00 
 

17:00  

 

Opening Day 
 

Arrive at school and collect information packets 
 

Free time to play games and get to know each other 
 

Picnic lunch at school 
 

More acrivities and games 
 

Opening Ceremony  
 

Participants will be picked up to spend the evening with their host families 
 

Tuesday 18 th April 
 

08:00 - 8:30 
 

9:00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12:00 
 

13:00 
 

15:00 
 

16:30  

 

Lake Day 
 

Participants will be taken to the lake by host families 
 

Particpants will join groups and participate in their choice of activities 
incuding; boating, sports and fun activities around the lake and beach 
(Swimming is possible, weather permiting) 
 

Lunch time 
 

Groups will switch activities and continue the fun on and around the lake 
 

Free time to relax, play and get to know each other better 
 

Students get picked up by host families  
 

Wednesday 19 th April  
  

8:00 – 8:30 
 

8:45 
 

9:15 
 
 
 

13:00 
 

14:00 
 

14:30 
 

15:30 
 

17:00  

 

Sports and Activities Day 
 

Participants meet at school  
 

Everyone will walk to the local park 
 

Arrive at the park and divide into smaller groups to participate in activities 
including; sports, circus activities, orienteering, pet therapy and 
demonstrations by the emergency services  
 

Lunch 
 

Return to school  
 

Set up Cultural Market  
 

Cultural Market 
 

Students get picked up by host families  

 
 
 
 
 



 
 

Thursday 20th April 
 

8:00 – 8:30 
 

10:00 
 

 
 

 
 

16:30 
 

16:45 

 

Mountain Hiking Day 
 

Participants meet in groups to hike up their chosen mountain 
 

Group 1 will meet at Caselette and walk up Musinè Mountain  
 

Group 2 will meet at Sant’Ambrogio and walk up to Sacra  
 

Picnic lunches will be provided during the hike 
 

Students get picked up by host families 
 

Teachers Networking Event  
 

Friday 21st April 
 

8:00 – 8:30 
 

8:45 
 

9:15 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

15:45 
 

16:15 
 

16:30-18:00 

 

Day Trip to Turin 
 

Participants meet at Avigliana’s train station  
 

Train to Turin 
 

Arrival in Turin and split into groups for chosen trips 
 

Group 1 will walk around the ancient Roman sights of Turin, visit the Royal 
Museums, the Royal Gardens and the piazza with a 14th century castle.  
 

Group 2 will walk through Valentino Park and visit the Automobile Museum.  
 

Packed lunches will be provided by host familes    
 

Travel back by train 
 

Participants return to school 
 

Closing Party at school  
 

Saturday 22nd April 
 

Farewell Day 
 

Guests will be taken to the school, say goodbye to hosts and leave as teams.  
 

Times are different, as teams will depart throughout the day  

 


