GL®BAL MONTESSORI GAMES

	GMG Italy Event Programme
Sunday 16 th April	Day of Arrival (for some teams)
	Teams will be greeted at the school by their host families and taken home
	Times are different, as teams will arrive throughout the day
Monday 17 th April	Opening Day
8:30	Arrive at school and collect information packets
9:00	Free time to play games and get to know each other
12:00	Picnic lunch at school
13:00	More acrivities and games
16:00	Opening Ceremony
17:00	Participants will be picked up to spend the evening with their host families
Tuesday 18 th April	Lake Day
08:00 - 8:30	Participants will be taken to the lake by host families
9:00	Particpants will join groups and participate in their choice of activities incuding; boating, sports and fun activities around the lake and beach (Swimming is possible, weather permiting)
12:00	Lunch time
13:00	Groups will switch activities and continue the fun on and around the lake
15:00	Free time to relax, play and get to know each other better
16:30	Students get picked up by host families
Wednesday 19 th April	Sports and Activities Day
8:00 – 8:30	Participants meet at school
8:45	Everyone will walk to the local park
9:15	Arrive at the park and divide into smaller groups to participate in activities including; sports, circus activities, orienteering, pet therapy and demonstrations by the emergency services
13:00	Lunch
14:00	Return to school
14:30	Set up Cultural Market
15:30	Cultural Market
17:00	Students get picked up by host families

GL®BAL MONTESSORI GAMES

Thursday 20 th April	Mountain Hiking Day
8:00 - 8:30	Participants meet in groups to hike up their chosen mountain
10:00	Group 1 will meet at Caselette and walk up Musinè Mountain
	Group 2 will meet at Sant'Ambrogio and walk up to Sacra
	Picnic lunches will be provided during the hike
16:30	Students get picked up by host families
16:45	Teachers Networking Event
Friday 21st April	Day Trip to Turin
8:00 – 8:30	Participants meet at Avigliana's train station
8:45	Train to Turin
9:15	Arrival in Turin and split into groups for chosen trips
	Group 1 will walk around the ancient Roman sights of Turin, visit the Royal Museums, the Royal Gardens and the piazza with a 14 th century castle.
	Group 2 will walk through Valentino Park and visit the Automobile Museum.
	Packed lunches will be provided by host familes
15:45	Travel back by train
16:15	Participants return to school
16:30-18:00	Closing Party at school
Saturday 22 nd April	Farewell Day
	Guests will be taken to the school, say goodbye to hosts and leave as teams.
	Times are different, as teams will depart throughout the day